Deutscher Schwimm-Verband eV,
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120. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 107

100m Ricken Frauen Finale
Olympianorm 01:01,23

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
A-Finale

1.
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Christin Zenner

Deutsche Meisterin 2008

00:29,67  01:01,24
Antje Buschschulte
00:29,72  01:01,30
Daniela Samulski
00:29,39  01:01,37
Janine Pietsch
00:29,60  01:01,60
Jenny Mensing
00:30,19  01:02,78
Raphaela Piehler
00:31,00  01:03,33
Xenia Madziarska
00:30,88  01:03,93
Kristin Schiemenz
00:31,96  01:05,61

1991

1978
1984
1982
1986
1988
1991
1989

Natalie Coughlin USA
Anastasia Zueva RUS
Antje Buschschulte SC Magdeburg

VfV Hildesheim

SC Magdeburg

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Wiesbaden 1911

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
W98 Hannover

SSV Hoyerswerda

17.02.2008 Mizzou
21.03.2008 Eindhoven
26.07.2003 Barcelona

01:01,24

01:01,30
01:01,37
01:01,60
01:02,78
01:03,33
01:03,93
01:05,61
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